
COMM AT SW COR OF SEC, RUN E 525
N 230.16 FT, W 209.97 FT, N 172.
789.35 FT, S 403.11 FT, W 578.34

MOORE RICHARD R/MOORE TERRY L
632 SW HORSESHOE LOOP
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

22-7S-16-04291-018

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

22716.00 1.00/

05/14/2024 MLU

01/08/2025 JB 6.00 48,000 0 0 48,000

STANDARD
3

150,322
8,100
48,000

206,422
0

206,422
HX HB 51,411

155,011
206,422

0

210,088

1489/1363 4/28/2023 WD Q I 01 250,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DICKSON LISA MARIE

MOORE RICHARD R

1489/1361 4/27/2023 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FLYING FARMER LLC

DICKSON LISA MARIE
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33404 M H 406 09/28/2015

25769 M H 387 05/02/2007

2024HX Base Yr

632 SW HORSESHOE LOOP, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0200 02 1,944 115.0000 94.30 183,319 2016 2016 0 0 0 18.00 82.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1944

BAS 1,944 100 2024 1,944 150,322

1,944 1,944 150,322

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=23,15] E72 S27 W72 N27 $
.

BAS
2024

72

27

72

27

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 400.00 400.00 100 2025 2024 100 400

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2025 2024 100 300

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 400.00 400.00 100 2025 2024 100 400

8,100

1 0201 C MOD HOME 100 0.00 0.00 6.00 AC 1.00 0.80 0.80 10,000.00 8,000.00 48,000


